



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 14135 OF 2024

In
STAMP NO. OF

Kavita W/o. Ashok Shendre And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

Deputy Conservator Of Forest, Through DeputyRespondent
Conservator, Wadsa-desaignj, Gadchiroli And
Ors

A.M. CHANDEKAR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 9th September, 2024

P.C. :

None Present, S. O. to 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)